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Link do produktu: https://www.largo.com.pl/1013187I-oslona-mieszkowa-6590mm-do-wind-palfinger-p-3055.html

Opis produktu

1013187L Ostona mieszkowa @65/90mm do

wind Palfinger

Cena brutto
Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Producent

Ostona mieszkowa do wind zatadowczych MBB Palfinger

Srednice kohcéwek:
Dtugos¢ minimalna:
Dtugos$¢ maksymalna:
Srednica wewnetrzna:
Srednica zewnetrzna:
llos¢ zeber:

Numer referencyjny:
2024306

65x90 mm
80 mm
360 mm
85 mm
123 mm
12

150,06 zt
122,00 zt
Dostepny
MBB PALFINGER
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